Name

Zois

Dilikan
Fuchs
Masucci
Mayer
Tigani
Beerli
Burkhard
Wicky

10 Gamma

11 Bacharach
12 Berger

13 Kalin

14 Schénwalder
15 Schlapfer
16 Werthmdller
17 Marty

18 Streit

19 Aegerter
20 Hofmann
21 Capizzi

22 Odermatt
23 Brupbacher
24 Gantenbein
25 Roth

26 Keller

27 Rohner

28 Stoessel
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Vorname

Elias
Dragan
Andreas
Alessandro
Markus
Domenico
Simon
Michael
Andreas
Stefan
Markus
Lucas
Arnold
Olaf
Roger
Sandra
Patrick
Benjamin
Klaus
Markus
Francesco
Philippe
Jan

Ernst
Gian Reto
Thomas
Jacqueline
Nicolas

30. Bachtelianerschiessen 2023
Pistolenschiitzen am Bachtel Hinwil

Rangliste Festsieger

Gesamt

Resultat stich
104.8 95
104.4 95
103 94
102.9 93
102.5 93
102.3 93
102.1 93
101.6 92
1015 92
101.3 92
100.8 91
100.5 91
100.2 91
99.7 90
99.7 90
99.4 90
99.3 90
99.2 90
99.1 90
99 89
98.9 90
98.6 89
98.4 89
98.1 89
98.1 90
98 89
97.8 90
97.8 88

Bachtelianer-

Auszahlungs-
stich

98
94
90
99
95
93
91
96
95
93
98
95
92
97
97
94
93
92
91
100
89
96
94
91
81
90
78
98

Mit freundlicher Unterstitzung

BANK dverd

Jahrgang

1979
1962
1976
1968
1963
1951
1976
1982
1968
1963
1960
1987
1947
1971
1990
1971
1986
1992
1968
1974
1985
1986
2000
1942
1966
1954
1960
1986

Kategorie Waffe 1

0P 9.00
RF
OP 9.00
RF
0P 9.00
RF
RF
RF
RF
0P 9.00
RF
0P 9.00
RF
RF
0P 9.00
0P 9.00
RF
0P 9.00
RF
RF
0P 9.00
RF
0P 9.00
OP7.65
0P S3.00
RF
0OP9.00
RF
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Waffe 3

OP93.00
RF
OPS.00
RF
0P 9.00
RF
RF
RF
RF
0P S.00
RF
OP3.00
RF
RF
OP9.00
0P 9.00
RF
OPS3.00
RF
RF
0OP3.00
RF
0P 9.00
OP 7.65
0P 9.00
RF
OP9.00
RF

Verein Ort

Hettlingen-Seuzach
Aadorf

Zollikon

Meilen

Bubikon
Hettlingen-Seuzach
Alterswilen
Ermatingen
Schanis

Altdorf - Erstfeld
Zirich

Horgen
Einsiedeln

Uster
Walenstadt
IlInau

Schanis

Uster

Wald ZH

Uster
Ménnedorf
Schénis

Hinwil

Hinwil

Wetzikon

wangi

llInau

Meilen

VereinName

Pistolenschiitzen Witerig
Pistolenschiitzenverein
Schiitzenverein

Schiitzenverein

Pistolenschiitzen

Pistolenschiitzen Witerig
Handrohrschiitzen
Pistolenschiitzen

Pistolenschiitzen Schinis-Weesen
Pistolenschiitzen
Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Schiitzengesellschaft
Pistolenschiitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Pistolenschiitzen
Schiesssportverein llinau-Effretikon
Pistolenschiitzen Schénis-Weesen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Pistolenschiitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Pistolenschiessverein
Pistolenschiitzen Schanis-Weesen
Pistolenschiitzen am Bachtel-Hinwil
Pistolenschiitzen am Bachtel-Hinwil
Pistolenschiitzen
Pistolenschiitzenverein
Schiesssportverein Ilinau-Effretikon
Schiitzenverein



29 Belfiore Jlacqueline 97.8 89 88 1991 E RF RF Jona-Rapperswil Pistolen-Club

30 Oesch Patrick 97.8 88 98 1993 E RF RF Glarus Pistolenschiitzen

31 Schuler Hans Peter  97.7 88 97 1963 Vv RF RF Altdorf - Erstfeld Pistolenschiitzen

32 Keller Rudolf 97.6 89 86 1953 SV OP9.00 OP9.00 Hinwil Pistolenschiitzen am Bachtel-Hinwil
33 Bigler Peter 97.5 88 95 1961 Vv OP9.00 OP9S.00 Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz

34 Hubacek David 97.5 88 95 1974 S RF RF Lindau Pistolenschiitzenverein

35 Jukic Sead 97.4 88 94 1968 S OP9.00 OP9.00 Pfaffikon Sz Pistolenschiitzen am Etzel

36 Urech Philipp 97.2 88 92 1997 E RF RF Lindau Pistolenschiitzenverein

37 Pfenninger Andreas 96.9 88 89 1966 S OPS.00 OP9.00 Wald ZH Pistolenschiitzen

38 Diiring Albert 96.7 87 97 1957 V RF RF Schénis Pistolenschiitzen Schanis-Weesen
39 Indergand Ambros 96.7 87 97 1965 S RF RF Altdorf - Erstfeld Pistolenschiitzen

40 Knecht Aurelio 96.7 89 77 1992 E OP9.00 OP9.00 Gossau ZH Schiitzenverein

41 Mews Oliver 96.4 87 94 1969 S OP9.00 OP9.00 Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz

42 Schmid Paul 95.8 87 88 1951 N RF RF Pfaffikon ZH Pistolenschiitzen

43 Kleiner Marlise 95.7 87 87 1961 Vv OP9.00 OP9.00 Walenstadt Pistolenschiitzen

44 Bosshard Jakob 95.4 86 94 1952 SV RF RF Hinwil Pistolenschiitzen am Bachtel-Hinwil
45 Bosshart Peter 95 87 80 1955 \ RF RF Wadenswil Pistolenschiessverein

46 Kreis Rudolf 94.5 85 95 1956 \ RF RF Ermatingen Pistolenschiitzen

47 Hammer Sarah 94.3 85 93 1984 E RF RF Uster Schiitzengesellschaft

48 Albisetti Massimo 94.2 85 92 1970 S OP9.00 0OP9.00 Bubikon Pistolenschiitzen

49 Gyr Stefan 94.1 85 91 1986 E OP9.00 OP9.00 Pfaffikon SZ Pistolenschiitzen am Etzel

50 Flahler Hans-Ueli 93.3 84 93 1953 Y RF RF Pfaffikon SZ Pistolenschiitzen am Etzel

51 Teppich Mike Frank  93.1 84 91 1969 S OP9.00 OP9.00 llinau Schiesssportverein lllnau-Effretikon
52 Loetscher Beatrice 93 84 90 1962 Vv OP7.65 OP7.65 Hinwil Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz

53 Holenstein Lorenz 92.8 84 88 1954 \Y RF RF Schanis Pistolenschiitzen Schanis-Weesen
54 Juchli Peter 92.3 83 93 1956 \ OP9.00 0OP9.00 Pfaffikon Sz Pistolenschiitzen am Etzel

55 lapello Vito 91.9 83 89 1948 Y% RF RF Pfaffikon SZ Pistolenschiitzen am Etzel

56 Uhr Martin 91.9 84 79 1952 N OP9.00 OP9.00 Pfaffikon ZH Pistolenschiitzen

57 Biinter Werner 91.5 83 85 1952 N OP9.00 RF Pfaffikon ZH Pistolenschiitzen

58 Mumprecht Urs 91.1 83 81 1957 \Y OP9.00 0OP9.00 Méannedorf Pistolenschiessverein

59 Steinhoff Dirk 91 82 90 1967 S RF 0P 9.00 Uster Schiitzengesellschaft

60 Stucki Martin 90.8 82 88 1973 S RF RF Lindau Pistolenschiitzenverein

61 Lettry Yanick 90.3 81 93 1974 S OP7.65 OP7.65 Schénis Pistolenschiitzen Schanis-Weesen
62 Zahner Peter 90.3 81 93 1976 S RF RF Walenstadt Pistolenschiitzen

63 Keller Hanspeter  90.2 81 92 1959 \ RF RF Schaffhausen Polizeischiitzen

64 Petrovic Dragisa 89.8 81 88 1962 \ OP9.00 OP7.65 Hinwil Pistolenschiitzen am Bachtel-Hinwil
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Senik
Hueppi
Lagler
Tresch
Biichi
Dolci

Bar
Schmid
Eicher
Bleuler
Dolci
Fasciano
Eigensatz Meuli
Moretto
Staub
Ramel
Steiner
Loesch
Leuthold
Havel
Stamm
Wegele
Sennhauser
Ritzel
Bernhard
Bleuler
Schrepfer
Schappi
Meuli
Bruggmenn
Wissler
Almir
Schiitz
Weder
Engler
Duss
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Stefan
Sepp
Thomas
Urs
Marco
Karl
Andrea
Roger
Barbara
Sandro
Pino
Pascale
Silvio
Theo
Urs
Bruno
Max
Tanja
Albert
Walter
Peter
Reto
Horst
Hermann
Bruno
Remo
Robert
Christian
Stefan
Daniela
Idrizi
Hanspeter
Christoph
Markus
Walter

89.8
89.6
89.5
89.2
87.9
87.6
87.2
87

86.9
86.2
86

85.7
85.7
85.5
85.3
85.3
85.2
85

83.5
82.9
82.7
82.2
82

79.9
79.9
78.5
78.2
77.9
77.9
76.2
74.4
73.7
72

71.2
71

69

80
80
80
80
80
81
78
78
79
78
78
77
78
76
7T
76
76
76
75
76
74
74
74
75
71
70
71
70
69
68
69
68
63
63

61

98
96
95
92
79
66
92
90
79
82
80
87
77
95
83
93
92
90
85
69
87
82
80
49
89
85
72
79
89
82
54
57
90
82
70
80
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1971
1989
1951
1963
1984
1957
1956
1984
1986
1977
1999
1948
1970
1953
1945
1946
1946
1939
1985
1954
1955
1965
1952
1959
1966
1950
1966
1954
1969
1982
1985
1981
1965
1979
1958
1955
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OP 7.65
RF
RF
0P 9.00
0P S.00
RF
0P 9.00
0P S.00
OP9.00
OP9.00
RF
RF
OP 9.00
RF
OP 3.00
OP9.00
RF
OP7.65
0P 9.00
OP9.00
0P 9.00
0P 9.00
0P 9.00
0P 9.00
0P 9.00
OP 9.00
RF
RF
OPS.00
OPS.00
RF
0P 9.00
RF
RF
OP 9.00
OP9.00

OP7.65
RF
RF
OP 9.00
OP9.00
RF
0P 9.00
0P 9.00
0P 9.00
0P 9.00
RF
RF
OP9.00
RF
0P 3.00
OP9.00
RF
OP 7.65
0P 93.00
0OP3.00
0P 9.00
OP9.00
OP9.00
0P 9.00
0P 9.00
OP9.00
RF
RF
0P 9.00
OP9.00
RF
OP9.00
RF
RF
0P 9.00
OP9.00

Meilen
Wald ZH
Einsiedeln
Bubikon
Hinwil
Meilen
Alterswilen
Fehraltorf
Hinwil
Hinwil
Meilen
Hinwil
Hinwil
Zurich
Hinwil
Herrliberg
Schanis
Jona-Rapperswil
Hinwil
Hinwil
Wadenswil
Pfaffikon Sz
Minnedorf
Wadenswil
Hinwil
Bubikon
Walenstadt
Uznach
Hinwil
Mannedorf
Walenstadt
Wetzikon
Jona-Rapperswil
Schénis
Hinwil
Hinwil

Schiitzenverein

Pistolenschiitzen

Pistolenschiitzen

Pistolenschitzen

Pistolenschiitzen am Bachtel-Hinwil
Schiitzenverein

Handrohrschiitzen
Pistolenschiitzenverein
Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Schiitzenverein

Pistolenschiitzen am Bachtel-Hinwil
Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Stadtpolizei Schiitzengesellschaft
Pistolenschiitzen am Bachtel-Hinwil
Schiitzengesellschaft
Pistolenschiitzen Schanis-Weesen
Pistolen-Club

Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Pistolenschiitzen am Bachtel-Hinwil
Pistolenschiessverein
Pistolenschiitzen am Etzel
Pistolenschiessverein
Pistolenschiessverein
Pistolenschiitzen am Bachtel-Hinwil
Pistolenschiitzen

Pistolenschiitzen

Pistolenclub

Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Pistolenschiessverein
Pistolenschiitzen

Pistolenschiitzen

Pistolen-Club

Pistolenschiitzen Schanis-Weesen
Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Pistolenschiitzen am Bachtel-Hinwil



101 Heusser
102 Wailchli
103 Lincalzi
104 Speier
105 Resag
106 Ehmann
107 Miiller
108 Schmid
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Jakob
Harry
Giuseppe
Sebastian
Carola
André

68.2
66.9
65.1
63.3
61.8
60.1

Benno Thoma 56.2

Rico

33.5

60
60
58
55
53
54
50
29

82
69
71
83
88
61
62
45
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1957
1986
1947
1988
1959
1985
1959
1963

m
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RF

0P 9.00
OP7.65
0P 3.00
OP7.65
OPS.00
RF

OP9.00

RF

OP9.00
OP 7.65
OPS.00
OP 7.65
OP9.00
RF

OP3.00

Hinwil
Hinwil
Hinwil
Hinwil
Hinwil
Hinwil
Gossau ZH
Bulach

Pistolenschiitzen am Bachtel-Hinwil
Pistolenschiitzen am Bachtel-Hinwil
Pistolenschiitzen am Bachtel-Hinwil
Pistolenschiitzen am Bachtel-Hinwil
Schiitzengesellschaft Betzholz
Pistolenschiitzen am Bachtel-Hinwil
Schiitzenverein

Pistolenschiitzen



